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p l a y l i s t      soundsplash     www.soundsplash.de 
 
 
SENDUNG:  SOUNDSPLASH  AM:  15.04.2012  19:00-20:00      MUSIKREDAKTION:  Dr. K. 
 

SPEZIAL:                  soundsplash@radio-t.de 
 
 
 

BAND / ARTIST SONG LABEL LAND  

 

1 Penta-Tonic 
Penta-Tonic 

Auf und davon 
Leuchten 

Rebeat Schweiz 

2 Penta-Tonic Heartbreak hotel Rebeat Schweiz 

3 Fin Gren & Die Schäden 
Fin Gren & Die Schäden 

Schattenmann 
Lass Dir Zeit 

Finest Noise D 

4 Jellybeat Burundi black Pate Österreich 

5 Super 700 
Super 700 

Decent snow 
Dear wolf 

Motor D 

6 All The Young The horizon 14th Floor UK 

7 Led Zeppelin The battle of Evermore Atlantic UK 

8 Waawe The prayer Noiseworks CZ 

9 Led Zeppelin Since I’ve been loving you Atlantic UK 

10     

11     

12     

13     

14     

15     

 
 
 

DIY – ohne Label, Eigenproduktion 
 
 

Kontakt  www.zinsik.de/bluemonday 
 
Karsten Zinsik, Horst-Menzel-Str. 24 (VOXXX Haus), 09112 Chemnitz, Tel. +49 (0)176.96301501  
soundsplash@radio-t.de 


